—/"-""' .
= Borsa lItaliana

TAH Statistics JUNE 2015
| TRADING AFTER HOURS - TOTAL TRADES |
9 000 11.7%

C— Trades % Daily Session
8 000 — 10.4%
7 000 \— 9.1%

6000 ﬁ\ I U1 7.8%
5000 1 \ I \ Ht 6.5%
4000 —HH A Hl 5.20

3000 - \- /\/ _V\ .l I 3.9%

n Nn \
2000 {HH 1 /\w _ U1 2.6%
1000 {HH H H H Wﬂ HHLE 1.3%
0 LU D T T T 0.0%
n

"]

<

Apr May Ju
Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
APRIL - 2015 45 758 302 898 382 2 306 3923873 48 064 306 822 254
MAY - 2015 47 498 339 065 563 3 604 5765 872 51 102 344 831 435
JUNE - 2015 53177 422 110 558 3242 6122 634 56 419 428 233 192
TOTAL 2013 502 268 3510 207 489 7078 17 113 580 509 346 3527 321 069
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 361 622 2450470476 20618 39 370 648 382 240 2489841124
DAILY AVERAGE
APRIL - 2015 3268 21 635 599 165 280 277 3433 21915 875
MAY - 2015 2375 16 953 278 180 288 294 2 555 17 241 572
JUNE - 2015 2 659 21105528 162 306 132 2821 21411 660
TOTAL 2013 2293 16 028 345 32 78 144 2 326 16 106 489
TOTAL 2014 2 644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3258 22 076 311 186 354 691 3 444 22 431 001
DAILY FIGURES
03/06/2015 1683 18 215 205 74 174 907 1757 18 390 112
04/06/2015 4549 32869 972 352 673 832 4901 33543 803
05/06/2015 2297 21 495 987 113 295 670 2410 21791 657
08/06/2015 2 206 19 880 413 185 263 032 2391 20 143 445
09/06/2015 1375 12 251 503 38 77 100 1413 12 328 603
10/06/2015 1668 14 444 984 108 208 884 1776 14 653 869
11/06/2015 1936 13 503 755 161 156 508 2097 13 660 263
12/06/2015 1322 11 144 475 197 203 285 1519 11 347 760
15/06/2015 1378 10 845 868 66 173 428 1444 11 019 296
16/06/2015 1578 11 903 402 74 691 937 1652 12 595 339
17/06/2015 3007 24 146 552 120 154 877 3127 24 301 430
18/06/2015 5114 50 671 908 297 698 677 5411 51 370 585
19/06/2015 1391 11122083 73 211782 1464 11 333 866
22/06/2015 3156 23550 662 113 278 665 3269 23829 327
23/06/2015 1569 13 961 418 236 421 616 1805 14 383 034
24/06/2015 1822 20 536 104 80 282 136 1902 20 818 240
25/06/2015 1628 14 617 637 80 148 435 1708 14 766 072
26/06/2015 1890 19 652 257 132 255 360 2022 19 907 617
29/06/2015 7543 35191 930 517 517 308 8 060 35709 238

30/06/2015 6 065 42104 441 226 235194 6291 42 339 635
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH
TRADES I TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
b % TOT of % CUM eurm % TOT of % CUM b
number TAH (] eur m TAH (] numboer
1 UNICREDIT 6538 11.6%  11.6%  97.01991167 1 UNICREDIT 97.02 22.7%  22.7% 6538
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 5782 10.2%  21.8%  77.99796851 2 INTESA SANPAOLO 77.998 18.2%  40.9% 5782
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 5 355 95%  31.3%  52.91487853 3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 52.915 12.4%  53.2% 5355
4 ENI 4889 8.7%  40.0%  46.93504043 4 ENI 46.935 11.0%  64.2% 4889
5 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3815 6.8%  46.8%  21.38035811 5 ENEL 29.884 7.0%  71.2% 3649
6 ENEL 3649 6.5%  53.2%  29.88392329 6 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA  21.38 50% 76.2% 3815
7 TELECOM ITALIA 2572 46%  57.8%  8.686482273 7 TENARIS 10.395 2.4%  78.6% 1451
8 SAIPEM 2231 4.0%  61.7%  10.37318077 8 SAIPEM 10.373 2.4%  81.0% 2231
9 CTI BIOPHARMA 1748 3.1%  64.8%  3.025432456 9 TELECOM ITALIA 8.6865 2.0%  83.0% 2572
10 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 1468 2.6%  67.4%  8.025157377 10 GENERALI 8.4965 2.0%  85.0% 1430
11 TENARIS 1451 2.6%  70.0%  10.39477989 11 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 8.0252 1.9%  86.9% 1468
12 GENERALI 1430 25%  72.5% 8.49652596 12 STMICROELECTRONICS 6.9765 1.6%  88.5% 1252
13 UBI BANCA 1404 25%  75.0%  5.945095145 13 UBI BANCA 5.9451 1.4%  89.9% 1404
14 STMICROELECTRONICS 1252 2.2%  77.3%  6.976480395 14 FINMECCANICA 3.6434 0.9%  90.8% 915
15 UNIPOLSAI 1229 2.2%  79.4%  3.509584276 15 UNIPOLSAI 3.5096 0.8%  91.6% 1229
16 TERNA 991 1.8%  81.2%  2.082052322 16 BANCO POPOLARE 3.2329 0.8%  92.3% 690
17 FINMECCANICA 915 1.6%  82.8% 3.64337089 17 CTI BIOPHARMA 3.0254 0.7%  93.0% 1748
18 SNAM 893 1.6%  84.4%  1.473408158 18 AZIMUT HOLDING 2.6639 0.6%  93.7% 456
19 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 760 1.3%  85.7%  1.459568363 19 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.6245 0.6%  94.3% 728
20 CNH INDUSTRIAL 728 1.3%  87.0% 2.62453305 20 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA  2.3808 0.6%  94.8% 518
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as a recommendation by Borsa ltaliana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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